AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

7. liga Prosek

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo Z v R P Skére Primér Body
1. Rebuska 24 19 O 5 11634 468,75 86,5
2. SMASH 24 17 O 7 11380 474,17 84,5
3. EL Corazon 24 14 0 10 11121 463,38 74,0
4. Voko bere 24 17 0 7 10247 42696 73,5
5. Skeletor CSOB 24 15 O 9 10746 447,75 69,0
6. Amatéri Radotin 24 10 0 14 10493 437,21 60,0
7. BT Fomalhaut 24 11 0 13 10073 419,71 55,0
8. Kulihrasi 24 5 0 19 9740 390,83 37,5
9. Chalupari 24 0 0 24 0 0,00 0,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Voko bere 7 5 0 2 3131 447,29 23,0

2. Rebuska 6 5 0 1 2876 463,33 21,0

3. AmatéfiRadotin 6 4 0 2988 498,00 19,0

4. SMASH 6 4 0 2 2805 467,50 19,0

5. Skeletor CSOB 6 3 0 3 2736 456,00 16,0

6. BT Fomalhaut 6 3 0 3 2539 42317 16,0

7. EL Corazon 6 2 0 4 2673 44550 14,0

8. Kulihrasi 6 2 0 4 2475 393,83 12,0
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7. liga Prosek - jednotlivci celkem

Jméno
Vanék Jaroslav
Leskota JiFi
Jezek Pavel
Werner Lukas
Dusek Josef
Sikl PFremysl
Bélohradska Lucie
Bohdac¢ Martin
Bélohradsky Jan
Kebluskova Marcela
Hana Alois
Dusek Martin PH
Manéra Miroslav
Zach Milan
BeniSek Milos
Neuman Jaromir
Forejt Petr
Strnad Vaclav
Jansa Vlastimil
Vladykova Miloslava
Masopust Tomas
Zavadilova Denisa
Tomsa Michal
Petr Paseka
Wittner Filip
lefimchuk Andrey
Luke$ Zdenék
Mikova Pavla
Werner Jakub
Kovalcuk JiFi

Vladyka Jakub

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Skeletor CSOB
SMASH
EL Corazon
Amatéfi Radotin
Voko bere
EL Corazon
Rebuska
SMASH
Rebuska
Rebuska
Skeletor CSOB
Voko bere
EL Corazon
BT Fomalhaut
EL Corazon
Skeletor CSOB
Amatéfi Radotin
SMASH
Amatéfi Radotin
Kulihrasi
BT Fomalhaut
Kulihrasi
BT Fomalhaut
Kulihrasi
Kulihrasi
Voko bere
Skeletor CSOB
Kulihrasi
Amatéfi Radotin
Voko bere

Kulihrasi

H
12
24
20
23
21
18
24
24
24
24
24
21
18
24
16
23
17
24
23
21
24
16
24

13
19
13
10

11

Prlimér
176,00
175,50
163,70
163,26
160,95
158,89
158,83
156,00
154,96
154,96
152,83
152,05
147,00
146,58
146,31
146,13
145,94
142,67
138,17
138,00
137,29
135,94
135,83
133,75
130,31
128,79
123,46
121,50
119,89
111,55
107,88

10
22
16
17
14
12
17
17
16
15
13
16
10
12

11

11

10
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12
14
12
14
10
13
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Skore
2112
4212
3274
3755
3380
2860
3812
3744
3719
3719
3668
3193
2646
3518
2341
3361
2481
3424
3178
2898
3295
2175
3260

535
1694
2447
1605
1215
1079
1227

863

Body
10,0
22,0
16,5
17,0
14,0
12,5
17,0
17,0
16,0
15,5
13,0
16,5
10,0
12,0
7,0
11,0
9,0
11,5
9,0
9,0
10,0
5,5
11,0
2,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
2,0
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7. liga Prosek - jednotlivci

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Werner Lukas
Vanék Jaroslav
Leskota JiFi
Bélohradsky Jan
Dusek Josef
Jansa Vlastimil
Kebluskova Marcela
Forejt Petr
Hana Alois
Jezek Pavel
Strnad Vaclav
Dusek Martin PH
Zavadilova Denisa
Sikl Pfemysl
Bohac Martin
lefimchuk Andrey
Manéra Miroslav
Zach Milan
Bélohradska Lucie
Tomsa Michal
Neuman Jaromir
Vladykova Miloslava
Benisek Milos
Mikova Pavla
Masopust Tomas
Wittner Filip
Luke$ Zdenék
Kovalcuk JiFi

Vladyka Jakub

Druzstvo
Amatéri Radotin
Skeletor CSOB
SMASH
Rebuska
Voko bere
Amatéfi Radotin
Rebuska
Amatéfi Radotin
Skeletor CSOB
EL Corazon
SMASH
Voko bere
Kulihrasi
EL Corazon
SMASH
Voko bere
EL Corazon
BT Fomalhaut
Rebuska
BT Fomalhaut
Skeletor CSOB
Kulihrasi
EL Corazon
Kulihrasi
BT Fomalhaut
Kulihrasi
Skeletor CSOB
Voko bere

Kulihrasi

H

6
6
6
6
7
6
6
6
6
5
6
6
4
5
6
6
5
6
6
6
5
6
3
4
6
2
1
2
2

Primér
184,50
164,83
162,83
162,00
161,00
158,17
156,00
155,33
155,00
154,80
154,50
151,83
151,50
150,40
150,17
149,00
148,60
148,00
145,33
144,83
142,60
137,00
134,67
133,75
130,33
107,50
104,00

99,50

92,50
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p
1
2
0
2
2
3
3
3
2
2
4
1
2
2
3
4
2
1
2
3
3
3
2
2
4
1
1
1
2

Skore
1107
989
977
972
1127
949
936
932
930
774
927
911
606
752
901
894
743
888
872
869
713
822
404
535
782
215
104
199
185

Body
5,0
4,0
6,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0



Chalupafri

Kulihrasi

BT Fomalhaut 4,0 450 : 416 1,0 Skeletor CSOB

130 1,0 Mikova Pavla +8 Zach Milan 1,0 146 145 Hana Alois

123 1,0  Wittner Filip Masopust Tomas 1,0 177 104 Lukes Zdenék

127 1,0  Vladykovéa Miloslava +8 Tomsa Michal 127 167 1,0  Vanék Jaroslav
Voko bere 1,0 411 : 495 4,0 Rebuska EL Corazon 1,0 459 : 485 4,0 SMASH
Dusek Josef 147 175 1,0  Bélohradsky Jan Manéra Miroslav 140 169 1,0  Bohac Martin
Dusek Martin PH 1,0 176 157 Kebluskova Marcela +8 Sikl Premys| 1,0 194 149 Strnad Vaclav
Kovalcuk Jirf 88 163 1,0  Bélohradska Lucie +8 BeniSek Milos 125 167 1,0  Leskota Jifi
EL Corazon 1,0 402 : 508 4,0 Skeletor CSOB Voko bere 4,0 523 : 495 1,0 Amatéri Radotin
Manéra Miroslav 1,0 157 156 Vanék Jaroslav lefimchuk Andrey 172 194 1,0  Werner Lukés
Jezek Pavel 118 199 1,0 Hana Alois Dusek Martin PH 1,0 167 147 Forejt Petr
Sikl Pfemysl| 127 153 1,0  Neuman Jaromir Dusek Josef 1,0 184 154 Jansa Vlastimil
SMASH 50 496 : O 0,0 Chalupari BT Fomalhaut 1,0 427 : 449 4,0 Kulihrasi
Bohé¢ Martin 1,0 183 Zach Milan 1,0 174 136 Mikové Pavla +8
Strnad Vaclav 1,0 194 Masopust Tomas 118 155 1,0  Zavadilové Denisa +8
Leskota Jifi 1,0 119 Tomsa Michal 135 158 1,0  Vladykova Miloslava +8
Kulihrasi 1,0 344 : 475 4,0 Amatéri Radotin SMASH 1,0 461 : 459 4,0 Rebuska
Vladyka Jakub 85 201 1,0  Werner Lukas Boha¢ Martin 152 182 1,0  Bélohradsky Jan
Zavadilova Denisa +8 118 162 1,0  Forejt Petr Strnad Vaclav 142 138 1,0  Kebluskova Marcela +8
Vladykové Miloslava +8 1,0 141 112 Jansa Vlastimil Leskota Jifi 1,0 167 139 Bélohradska Lucie +8
Skeletor ¢SOB 1,0 419 : 440 4,0 Voko bere Chalupari EL Corazon
Vanék Jaroslav 1,0 177 137 lefimchuk Andrey 148 1,0  Sikl Premysl
Hana Alois 135 148 1,0  Dusek Martin PH 173 1,0  Jezek Pavel
Neuman Jaromir 107 155 1,0  Dusek Josef 144 1,0  Benisek Milos
SMASH 1,0 400 : 489 4,0 Voko bere Chalupari B BT Fomalhaut
Boha¢ Martin 116 170 1,0  Dusek Josef 126 1,0  Zach Milan
Strnad Vaclav 135 173 1,0  Dusek Martin PH 104 1,0  Masopust Tomas
Leskota Jiri 1,0 149 146 lefimchuk Andrey 150 1,0  Tomsa Michal
Rebuska 4,0 494 : 450 1,0 Kulihrasi Skeletor CSOB 4,0 476 : 459 1,0 Amatéri Radotin
Bélohradsky Jan 1,0 186 132 Mikova Pavla +8 Neuman Jaromir 135 154 1,0  Werner Lukas
Kebluskové Marcela +8 167 189 1,0  Zavadilova Denisa +8 Hana Alois 1,0 166 148 Forejt Petr
Bélohradska Lucie +8 1,0 141 129 Vladykové Miloslava +8 Vanék Jaroslav 1,0 175 157 Jansa Vlastimil




Rebuska 1,0 437 : 466 4,0 EL Corazon Skeletor ¢SOB 50 462 : 327 0,0 Kulihrasi

Bélohradsky Jan 130 164 1,0  Manéra Miroslav Neuman Jaromir 1,0 162 92 Wittner Filip
Kebluskova Marcela +8 152 167 1,0 Jezek Pavel Hana Alois 1,0 131 100 Vladyka Jakub
Bélohradska Lucie +8 1,0 155 135 Benisek Milos Vanék Jaroslav 1,0 169 135 Vladykovéa Miloslava +8

Amatéri Radotin : 454 0,0 BT Fomalhaut Voko bere 50 409 : 0 0,0 Chalupari
Forejt Petr 1,0 176 161 Zach Milan lefimchuk Andrey 1,0 107

Jansa Vlastimil 1,0 197 144 Masopust Tomas Kovalcuk Jirf 1,0 111

Werner Lukas 1,0 184 149 Tomsa Michal Dusek Josef 1,0 191

Amatéri Radotin 50 489 : 0 0,0 Chalupafi EL Corazon 1,0 396 : 470 4,0 Voko bere
Forejt Petr 1,0 154 Manéra Miroslav 107 198 1,0  lefimchuk Andrey
Jansa Vlastimil 1,0 134 JeZzek Pavel 1,0 190 120 Dusek Martin PH
Werner Luka$ 1,0 201 Sikl Premysl 99 152 1,0  Dusek Josef
Kulihrasi 1,0 413 : 500 4,0 SMASH Rebuska 3,0 429 : 424 2,0 BT Fomalhaut
Mikové Pavla +8 1,0 137 123 Boha¢ Martin Bélohradsky Jan 135 137 1,0  Zach Milan
Zavadilové Denisa +8 144 178 1,0  Strnad Vaclav Kebluskové Marcela +8 1,0 154 124 Masopust Tomas
Vladykova Miloslava +8 132 199 1,0  Leskota Jiff Bélohradska Lucie +8 140 163 1,0  Tomsa Michal

Voko bere 1,0 389 : 404 4,0 BT Fomalhaut Rebuska 466 : O 0,0 Chalupari
lefimchuk Andrey 134 144 1,0  Zach Milan Bélohradsky Jan 1,0 164
Dusek Martin PH 1,0 127 115 Masopust Tomas Kebluskova Marcela +8 1,0 168
Dusek Josef 128 145 1,0  Tomsa Michal Bélohradska Lucie +8 1,0 134

EL Corazon : 513 3,0 Amatéri Radotin SMASH 4,0 463 : 455 1,0 Skeletor CSOB
Manéra Miroslav 1,0 175 145 Forejt Petr Boha¢ Martin 1,0 158 156 Neuman Jaromir
Jezek Pavel 126 195 1,0 Jansa Vlastimil Strnad Vaclav 129 154 1,0  Hana Alois

Sikl Pfemysl| 1,0 184 173 Werner Lukas Leskota Jifi 1,0 176 145 Vanék Jaroslav




